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NOTE: All foodservice products are 
packed and sold in 10 lbs. cases.

Total Fat 3.5g

Serving Size 2oz Pattie (57g)
Servings Per Container 80

Calories 100  Calories from Fat 35

Cholesterol 10mg
Sodium 460mg
Total Carbohydrate 13g

Protein 5g

Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 4%
Calcium 8% Iron 4%

Saturated Fat 2g

Dietary Fiber 2g
Sugars 2g

Trans Fat 0g
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Parmesan Vegetarian Sliders!

The great taste of eggplant parmesan 
on a bun. A fantastic addition to the 
sandwich section of any menu.

Simple to prepare... it's all inside! 
Eggplant, marinara and cheese.

• Competitively Priced
• All Natural Ingredients
• 0g Trans Fat per Serving

All Natural Ingredients Convenient & Delicious

0g Trans Fat Per Serving Vegetarian

Ingredients:  Marinara Sauce [Water, Tomato Paste, Tomatoes, Soybean Oil, Salt,  Sugar, 
Herbs & Spices, Dehydrated Onions,  Cultured Dextrose, Garlic Powder, Dehydrated Garlic, 
Extractive of Spice, Natural Enzyme],  Eggplant, Pasteurized Processed Mozzarella & American 
Cheese [Low Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, 
Enzymes), American Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Cream, Sodium 
Phosphate, Salt], Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Parmesan Cheese 
(Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Methylcel-
lulose, Salt. Battered & Breaded With: Wheat Flour, Water, Romano and Parmesan Cheese 
(Part Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,  Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Sea Salt,   Natu-
ral Cane Sugar, Wheat Gluten, Salt, Canola Oil, Garlic Powder, Leavening (Sodium Acid 
Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Spices, Parsley, Guar Gum, Extractives of Paprika, Whole 
Wheat Flour, Yeast. Breading Set In Soybean Oil.

Allergen Information:
This Product Contains Wheat, 
Soy and Dairy.


